

**KEY WEST FERRY TERMINAL
KEY WEST EXPRESS PASSENGER COUNTS**

FY 2022

Month	PASSENGERS PER VESSEL			TOTAL PASSENGERS	
	KW Express	Big Cat (FMB)	Big Cat (Marco)	Per Month	Cumulative
Oct. 21	11,744	0	0	11,744	11,744
Nov.	12,092	0	0	12,092	23,836
Dec.	14,184	0	1,579	15,763	39,599
Jan. 22	14,937	0	2,121	17,058	56,657
Feb.	18,774	0	6,364	25,138	81,795
Mar.	21,089	0	7,903	28,992	110,787
Apr.	17,291	0	2,878	20,169	130,956
May	10,822	5,927	0	16,749	147,705
Jun.	8,329	3,571	0	11,900	159,605
Jul.	11,584	1,337	0	12,921	172,526
Aug.	8,405	2,049	0	10,454	182,980
Sept.	3,879	3,569	0	7,448	190,428
TOTALS:	153,130	16,453	20,845	190,428	190,428

FY 2023

Month	PASSENGERS PER VESSEL			TOTAL PASSENGERS	
	KW Express	Big Cat (FMB)	Big Cat (Marco)	Per Month	Cumulative
Oct. 22	0	0	1,267	1,267	1,267
Nov.	1,079	907	1,793	3,779	5,046
Dec.	2,263	5,640	986	8,889	13,935
Jan. 23	8,576	2,269	2,422	13,267	27,202
Feb.	13,427	787	5,095	19,309	46,511
Mar.	15,969	0	6,971	22,940	69,451
Apr.	10,912	3,044	1,308	15,264	84,715
May	13,299	0	0	13,299	98,014
Jun.	11,076	0	0	11,076	109,090
Jul.	10,211	0	0	10,211	119,301
Aug.	7,194	0	0	7,194	126,495
Sept.	7,410	0	0	9,634	136,129
TOTALS:	101,416	12,647	19,842	136,129	136,129

FY 2024

Month	PASSENGERS PER VESSEL			TOTAL PASSENGERS	
	KW Express	Big Cat (FMB)	Big Cat (Marco)	Per Month	Cumulative
Oct. 23	9,634	0	0	9,634	9,634
Nov.	11,004	0	0	11,004	20,638
Dec.	8,882	1,414	1,417	11,713	32,351
Jan. 24	13,089	0	2,321	15,410	47,761
Feb.	0	0	0	0	47,761
Mar.	0	0	0	0	47,761
Apr.	0	0	0	0	47,761
May	0	0	0	0	47,761
Jun.	0	0	0	0	47,761
Jul.	0	0	0	0	47,761
Aug.	0	0	0	0	47,761
Sept.	0	0	0	0	47,761
TOTALS:	42,609	1,414	3,738	47,761	47,761